PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1431

Page 2, line 3, after "For" insert "an organization that conducts only"

- Page 2, line 4, replace "<u>twenty-five</u>" with "<u>five hundred</u>", replace the second "<u>a</u>" with "<u>one</u>", and replace "<u>an</u>" with "<u>the</u>"
- Page 2, line 5, replace "a single occasion calcutta event" with "more than one city or county" and remove "The single occasion calcutta"

Page 2, remove line 6

Renumber accordingly